Classifica

Marengo Marathon - 21 ottobre 2007 - Alessandria

Atleta
ROP JOHUA
COLNAGHI PIETRO
VALENTI LUCA
TANCINI VALENTINO
SANTICRISTIANI TONINO
DI GIROLAMO STEFANO
PERSINI ALESSANDRO
PLIZZARI UMBERTO
CONFALONIERI SIMONE
PAOLETTI NERINO
NOLI IGOR
RAVARINO GIOVANNI
FONTANA MASSIMO
TORRENTE MARCO
CANTU' DANILO
BATTOCCHIO ROBERTO
BONFANTI AMEDEO
FRANCESE GIAMPIERO
MORA SILVANO
ALGERI ADRIANO
GARBIN ALESSANDRO
RUSSELLI ANTONINO
MORELLI FEDERICO
CAMBARERI ANGELO
DI LULLO ENRICO
FONTANA GIANPAOLO
MARCHIONI PAOLO
BUSETTI FABIO
MARCHESI TIZIANO
MODESTI CLAUDIO
TUCCI ANDREA
BARBERIS ANTONIO
ORIANI MARCO
CAFORIO CLAUDIO
MINA ENRICO
MENSI FEDERICO
COBIANCHI ERMES
COMINOLI WALTER
BOGNINI STEFANO
BAIARDI LUCA
CELESIA ROSI
ALDEGHI DANIELE
CREMONESE ROBERTO
PERONA ANTONIO
BASADONNA PAOLO
CARMINATI AGOSTINO
BONFIGLIO MARCO
SCAFUTI RENATO
MOGGIA GIANNI
SPADEA ALESSANDRO
REPETTI LUCA
MANCUSI GUIDO

1969
1974
1969
1963
1958
1976
1970
1966
1973
1967
1977
1969
1970
1959
1965
1956
1965
1955
1960
1954
1973
1962
1969
1961
1975
1969
1969
1974
1969
1960
1967
1950
1964
1963
1977
1970
1951
1951
1964
1963
1967
1967
1965
1968
1965
1966
1977
1972
1958
1968
1972
1965

TEEEEEEEEEEITNICEEIEEII IR 2

Anno Sesso Cat

MM35
MM18
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM18
MM35
MM40
MM18
MM40
MM18
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM18
MM45
MM35
MM45
MM18
MM35
MM35
MM18
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM18
MM35
MM55
MM55
MM40
MM40
MF40
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM40
MM40
MM18
MM35
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM40
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Class.Categ. Tempo

02:25:34
02:28:12
02:37:55
02:39:58
02:45:36
02:46:48
02:46:53
02:46:53
02:47:30
02:48:22
02:49:18
02:49:32
02:50:10
02:50:23
02:50:35
02:50:56
02:51:17
02:52:31
02:54:08
02:55:08
02:55:15
02:55:25
02:55:31
02:56:29
02:56:41
02:57:45
02:57:49
02:57:58
02:58:04
02:58:33
02:58:38
02:58:54
02:59:16
02:59:17
02:59:20
02:59:40
02:59:52
02:59:56
03:02:23
03:03:45
03:04:32
03:05:27
03:06:06
03:06:23
03:06:24
03:06:41
03:08:07
03:08:11
03:08:26
03:08:27
03:08:37
03:08:40



53 MARCHI RICCARDO 1969 M  MM35 15 03:08:42
54 DI MURO GIUSEPPE 1962 M  MM45 8 03:08:42
55 ALVINO MAURIZIO 1959 M  MM45 9 03:08:42
56 ANTONIOLI IRENEO 1972 M  MM35 16 03:08:58
57 BETTINELLI EMANUELE 1965 M MM40 16 03:09:11
58 RIPAMONTI CESARE 1961 M  MM45 10 03:09:27
59 PELAZZA GIANSILVIO 1971 M  MM35 17 03:10:07
60 RAIMONDI PIETRO 1962 M  MM45 11 03:10:23
61 SCARPELLINI ALESSANDRO 1976 M MM18 10 03:10:30
62 CARMINE VALERIO 1956 M MM50 4 03:10:38
63 CANTU' MATTEO 1970 M  MM35 18 03:10:42
64 FERRARIO DANIELE 1974 ™M MM18 11 03:11:40
65 PERICO ALEX 1977 M MM18 12 03:11:48
66 VERULENTO SALVATORE 1953 M MM50 5 03:12:45
67 STEFANI MAURIZIO 1953 M  MM50 6 03:12:45
68 NOZZA ANDREA 1949 M  MM55 4 03:12:57
69 PICCININI PAOLO 1965 M MM40 17 03:13:47
70 CASALI MASSIMO 1963 M  MM40 18 03:13:49
71 POZZATI STEFANO 1968 M MM35 19 03:13:58
72 COPPI IVANO 1959 M  MM45 12 03:14:58
73 BIGATTO NICOLA 1970 M  MM35 20 03:15:15
74 QUARTAGNO MAURO 1957 M  MM50 7 03:15:23
75 TORRICO GRAZIANO 1974 ™M MM18 13 03:16:00
76 MILANO ANDREA 1962 M  MM45 13 03:16:09
77 RENZI QUIRINO 1963 M  MM40 19 03:16:33
78 CORTICELLI MAURIZIO 1953 M MM50 8 03:17:08
79 LONGHI FLORIANO 1955 M  MM50 9 03:17:38
80 DEPLANO LUIGI 1956 M MM50 10 03:18:00
81 BONACINA GIORGIO 1960 M  MM45 14 03:18:18
82 MERLI ANGELO 1965 M MM40 20 03:18:24
83 GUARONA GIANMARIO 1962 M MM45 15 03:19:01
84 GALBIATI ANDREA 1969 M  MM35 21 03:19:06
85 CASSANO MICHELE 1967 M MM40 21 03:19:12
86 SCARPELLINI LUCIO 1971 M  MM35 22 03:19:46
87 BOTTARO DAVIDE 1975 M MM18 14 03:19:48
88 LUCCOLI LUIGI 1958 M  MM45 16 03:19:55
89 ROSSINI ALESSANDRO 1968 M  MM35 23 03:20:00
90 BIAGGI ANDREA 1969 M  MM35 24 03:20:44
91 VISINTIN STEFANO 1970 M  MM35 25 03:20:58
92 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 1956 M  MM50 11 03:21:11
93 ROTA LUIGI 1955 M  MM50 12 03:21:22
94 ROMANO LUIGI 1963 M MM40 22 03:21:25
95 BETTONI FABRIZIO 1961 M  MM45 17 03:21:25
96 PEVIANI PIERLUIGI 1959 M  MM45 18 03:22:57
97 INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO 19¢4 M MMA40 23 03:23:21
98 VALLERINI MICHELE 1959 M  MM45 19 03:23:25
99 SPANO ANDREA 1959 M  MM45 20 03:23:36
100 MAGNI DOMENICO 1967 M MM40 24 03:24:08
101 CUBEDDU LUCIO 1954 M MM50 13 03:24:31
102 BOTTO GIUSEPPE 1951 M  MM55 5 03:26:37
103 PERSENICO EDOARDO 19¢4 M MMA40 25 03:26:44
104 BERTOLA GIAN LUCA 1960 M MM45 21 03:26:55
105 MINORETTI MARCO 1952 M  MM55 6 03:27:08
106 SANTORO STEFANO 1972 M  MM35 26 03:27:24
107 MERANDO SALVATORE 1966 M MMA40 26 03:27:32
108 CATTANEO MAURIZIO 1959 M MM45 22 03:27:37



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

CARAMEL LORENZO
CHIERICI CESARE
CAMPI GOFFREDO
PASTORINO IVAN
QUARTINO MARCO

MIGNOGNA GIUSEPPE
DEMARTS GIACOMINO
CAROLI CLAUDIO
SPINEDI BRUNO
SANTAGOSTINO ALBERTO
PESCE FABRIZIO

CORBETTA EUGENIO

MARENGO MARIO
COZZAGLIO MAURIZIO
PITTALUGA ROBERTO

TROGLIO DARIO

MONGUZZI MAURO

IADEMARCO NICOLA
MARCHESE DAVIDE
PIROVANO SILVIO

PIETROPAOLO MAURIZIO
PADULA NICOLA

LUZZANA CLAUDIO
ZAMAI GIAMPIERO
ORLANDI WALTER

NOZZA LUCIANO
MAZZOCCHI SANDRO
ALBIERO ALESSANDRO
RONCHI MASSIMILIANO
FINAZZI BEPPE
VIRGILIO OLIVIERO
GIALDINI LUIGI
LOCATELLI MARIO STEFANO
GATTA ANIELLO
BALDO STEFANO
TIPALDI ROBERTA
DI STEFANO GIORGIO
RIILI GIUSEPPE
LORENZATI CHRISTIAN
FERRARIO LUCA
VILLA GIOVANNA

VIAGGI RICCARDO
LOVO LAMBERTO
MASTO ANTONIO

MARENZANO FABRIZIO
RAFELE VITTORIO
BESSONE LELIO
VANNI LUCA
VOLONTE' MARCO
D'ALESSIO LUIGI
PALMA LORENZO
BONA' PAOLA
PEDERZANI DAVIDE
CERRATO LUCIANO
CANEPA MIRCO
FUMAGALLI WALTER

1950
1951
1954
1973
1962
1951
1963
1970
1961
1961
1967
1970
1958
1957
1959
1964
1967
1955
1976
1968
1964
1955
1965
1959
1963
1965
1952
1962
1968
1957
1963
1963
1961
1961
1970
1956
1966
1972
1974
1974
1958
1967
1952
1956
1969
1966
1954
1971
1958
1956
1961
1971
1967
1966
1948
1956
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MM55
MM55
MM50
MM18
MM45
MM55
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM18
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM45
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM45
MM45
MM35
MF50
MM40
MM35
MM18
MM18
MF45
MM40
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM50
MM45
MF35
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM50

14
15
23

27
27
24
25
28
28
26
15
27
29
30
16
16
29
31
17
32
28
33
34
10
29
30
18
35
36
30
31
31

37
32
17
18

38
11
19
33
39
20
34
32
21
33

40
41
12
22

03:27:43
03:27:50
03:27:55
03:27:56
03:28:32
03:29:00
03:29:29
03:29:51
03:29:51
03:30:08
03:30:52
03:31:24
03:31:46
03:31:48
03:32:09
03:32:41
03:32:56
03:33:48
03:33:52
03:34:05
03:34:41
03:34:45
03:36:09
03:36:14
03:36:28
03:36:32
03:36:49
03:37:08
03:37:14
03:37:29
03:37:29
03:37:54
03:38:48
03:39:32
03:39:51
03:39:52
03:40:18
03:41:04
03:41:25
03:41:59
03:42:15
03:42:15
03:42:15
03:42:16
03:42:54
03:42:55
03:44:40
03:45:01
03:45:22
03:45:45
03:46:00
03:46:00
03:46:16
03:46:26
03:46:30
03:46:52



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

DELMENICO GIOVANNI
ALABISO MAURIZIO
GOBBATO COSIMO

SPADINI VITTORE
D'ALOI GIULIO
FINALI MARIO

MANFRON FLAVIO

FERRANTI ALBERTO
DOSSI PIERANGELO
DAMONE PIETRO
FERRARI GIUSEPPINA PINUCCIA
PRETINI REMO
BALOSSINO MAURIZIO
VILLETTI CLOE
PROIETTI GIOVANNI
CLERICI RENATO
GENTILI MASSIMO PAOLO
CAVALLERI GIANPIETRO
CAPECCI FRANCESCO

BALLESI CLAUDIO

ZANABONI MARIA RITA

INVERNIZZI GIUSEPPE

FONTANINI SARA

DI GREGORIO VALERIO

TOSCHI GIANFRANCO
LOCATELLI MATTEO

SOTTOCORNOLA FABIO

MASSERANO IVO
CORTI ENRICO
MIGLIORINI VALERIO
MARTINELLI SERGIO
SALVATORE ANTONIO
FERRINI FILIPPO
CANTARINI MONICA
MONTERSINO MARIO
CASAROLI MAURO
CAVANINI MAURO
ALLIEVI ENRICO
FOGLIENI GIUSEPPE
ZANOVELLO NATALE
GAMBELLI FERDINANDO
PAGELLA GIANPAOLO
SERRA ANTONIO

PIGNANELLI ALFREDO
BENIGNI MANUELA

CORNACCHIA MICHELE

SICHEL ENZO
BRACCI MARIO
BARZAGHI ALBERTO ADOLFO
TRINELLI ROBERTO
SALA ANNIBALE
MORETTI GIORGIO
MARINO ENZO

BORDONARO GIUSEPPE
ALIPRANDI RENATO

GIANCONTIERI GIANVINCENZO

1956
1953
1960
1956
1968
1951
1966
1966
1953
1954
1962
1965
1960
1956
1964
1952
1963
1963
1946
1951
1956
1960
1978
1959
1960
1977
1964
1935
1964
1958
1951
1954
1962
1972
1952
1964
1963
1956
1961
1954
1950
1957
1961
1952
1962
1949
1953
1966
1966
1965
1949
1955
1948
1961
1948
1977
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MM50
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM35
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM50
MF45
MM40
MM45
MF50
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM60
MM55
MF50
MM45
MF18
MM45
MM45
MM18
MM40
MM70
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM50
MM45
MF35
MM55
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM55
MM50
MM45
MM55
MF45
MM55
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM55
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM55
MM18

23
24
34
25
35
13
42
43
26
27

44
35

45
14
46
47

15

36

37
38
19
48

49
39
16
28
40

17
50
51
29
41
30
18
31
42
19

20
32
52
53
54
21
33
22
43
23
20

03:47:14
03:47:24
03:48:16
03:48:51
03:50:22
03:51:51
03:52:15
03:52:48
03:53:55
03:54:19
03:54:32
03:54:59
03:55:52
03:56:21
03:56:21
03:56:43
03:57:10
03:57:18
03:58:00
03:58:01
03:58:16
03:58:20
03:58:24
03:58:24
03:58:28
03:58:53
03:58:53
03:59:08
03:59:27
03:59:32
03:59:46
04:00:12
04:01:32
04:01:38
04:01:59
04:02:26
04:03:15
04:03:15
04:04:58
04:06:17
04:06:47
04:07:34
04:08:40
04:09:57
04:11:42
04:11:42
04:11:45
04:12:29
04:14:07
04:14:46
04:16:54
04:17:16
04:17:44
04:17:51
04:17:51
04:17:51



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

PERON REGINELLA
ANICETI PAOLO
RESTELLI GIOVANNI
IAMONI FRANCESCO
ADDESA CARLO
FOIENI GIOVANNA
RIVA CARLO
D'ANNEO FABIO
FOSSATI PAOLO
TINO MARIA
GRASSELLI LUIGI
FORMENTINI GIUSEPPE
DELL'OCA ANTONIO
SANTI ELISA
TUNDO GIUSEPPE

LUPO STANGHELLINI DAVIDE

BASSINI STEFANO
MASON VINCENZO
FURLAN RINALDO
VILAE MONICA
GENNARO PAOLO
ZAPPALA' ADRIANA
FRATUS NATALINA
RADICI SERGIO
SANTINELLI FILIPPO
GENETTI ROBERT
AZZALT EMANUELE
MARZOLA EZIO
BARCELLA MARIO
LAZZARONI FRANCESCA

1957
1962
1956
1965
1940
1963
1946
1971
1973
1971
1957
1959
1941
1954
1950
1969
1947
1941
1963
1966
1939
1956
1950
1956
1965
1957
1957
1947
1954
1963
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MF50
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM65
MF40
MM60
MM35
MM18
MF35
MM50
MM45
MM65
MF50
MM55
MM35
MM60
MM65
MM40
MF40
MM65
MF50
MF55
MM50
MM40
MM50
MM50
MM60
MM50
MF40

04:17:51
04:18:17
04:19:14
04:19:21
04:19:33
04:19:40
04:22:10
04:22:55
04:23:09
04:30:02
04:31:34
04:31:34
04:32:25
04:32:49
04:35:55
04:35:58
04:36:48
04:40:10
04:40:48
04:43:01
04:43:03
04:43:12
04:43:19
04:47:27
04:49:03
04:50:43
04:54:44
04:56:43
05:04:02
05:04:02



	Marathon

